
Immunology Journal Club- 2015 

 Coordinators:    Helen K. Chomicki and Louise A. Rollins-Smith, Ph.D. 

 Description:  The Immunology Journal Club has a long and rich history dating back to about 1984.  
Students, faculty, and postdocs share their insights as we discuss recent significant journal articles 
about all aspects of immunology from the molecule to the host.  All participants will gain a greater 
understanding of how the immune system functions in health and disease.  

   

Immunology Journal Club-2015 Schedule 
Fridays, Room A4224 MCN 12:00pm-1:00pm 

 

Date 
 

Name Email 

Jan 2 No Meeting-New Year’s Holiday  

Jan 9 Damian Maseda damian.maseda@Vanderbilt.edu 

Jan 16 Tom Aune Thomas.aune@vanderbilt.edu 

Jan 23 Pavlo Gilchuk Pavlo.gilchuk@vanderbilt.edu  

Jan 30 Jonathan Irish  Jonathan.irish@vanderbilt.edu 

Feb 6 Chris Wilson Chris.s.wilson@vanderbilt.edu 

Feb 13 Rachael Henry Bonami Rachel.h.bonami@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Feb 20 Kyra Richter Kyra.richter@vanderbilt.edu 

Feb 27 Eric Sebzda Eric.sebzda@vanderbilt.edu 

Mar 6 Vrajesh Parekh Vrajesh.parekh@vanderbilt.edu 

Mar 13 Chris Williams Christopher.l.williams@vanderbilt.edu 

Mar 20 Whitney Rabacal Whitney.a.rabacal@vanderbilt.edu 

Mar 27 Julia Bohannon Julia.k.bohannon@vanderbilt.edu 

Apr 3 Peggy Kendall Peggy.kendall@vanderbilt.edu 

Apr 10 
No Meeting-Symposium on 

Infection and Immunity 
 

Apr 17 Leslie Crofford  Leslie.j.crofford@vanderbilt.edu  
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Date 
 

Name Email 

Apr 24 Sung Hoon Cho Sunghoon.cho@vanderbilt.edu 

May 1 Tom Thomas James.w.thomas@vanderbilt.edu 

May 8 No Meeting-Commencement  

May 15 No Meeting  

May 22 
No Meeting-Memorial Day 

Holiday 
 

May 29 Blair Stocks  Blair.stocks@vanderbilt.edu  

Jun 5 Sherrie Wen sherry.wen@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Jun 12 Luc Van Kaer Luc.van.kaer@vanderbilt.edu 

Jun 29 Theresa Barke theresa.l.barke@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Jun 26 Lindsay Nyhoff Lindsay.e.nyhoff@vanderbilt.edu 

Jul 3 No Meeting-July 4th Holiday  

Jul 10 Benjamin Fensterheim benjamin.a.fensterheim@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Jul 17 Jon Williams Jonathan.m.williams@vanderbilt.edu 

Jul 24 Dan Moore Daniel.moore@vanderbilt.edu 

Jul 31 Jillian Rhodes jillian.p.rhoads@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Aug 7 Timothy Hill Timothy.hill@vanderbilt.edu 

Aug 14 Danyvid Olivares-Villagomez Danyvid.olivares-villagomez@vanderbilt.edu 

Aug 21 Cara Wogsland cara.e.wogsland@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Aug 28 Amy Major Amy.major@vanderbilt.edu 

Sep 4 No Meeting Labor Day Holiday  

Sep 11 Louise Rollins-Smith Louise.rollins-smith@vanderbilt.edu 

Sep 18 Holly Algood Holly.m.algood@vanderbilt.edu 

Sep 25 Vrajesh Parekh Vrajesh.v.parekh@vanderbilt.edu 
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Date 
 

Name Email 

Oct 2 Allison Greenplate Allison.r.greenplate@vanderbilt.edu 

Oct 9 Sebastian Joyce sebastian.joyce@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Oct 16 Diana Contreras diana.c.contreras@vanderbilt.edu 

Oct 23 Kanutte Huse kanutte.huse@vanderbilt.edu 

Oct 30 Aaram Kumar aaram.abhiram.a.kumar@vanderbilt.edu 

Nov 6 Damian Maseda damian.maseda@Vanderbilt.edu 

Nov 13 Tom Aune Thomas.aune@vanderbilt.edu 

Nov 20 Pavlo Gilchuk Pavlo.gilchuk@vanderbilt.edu  

Nov 27 
No Meeting-Thanksgiving Day 

Holiday 
 

Dec 4 Jonathan Irish  Jonathan.irish@vanderbilt.edu 

Dec 11 Chris Wilson Chris.s.wilson@vanderbilt.edu 

Dec 18 Rachael Henry Bonami Rachel.h.bonami@Vanderbilt.Edu 

Dec 25 No Meeting-Christmas  

Jan 1 No Meeting-New Year’s Holiday  

   

Note to scheduled speakers  If a situation arises that prevents you from speaking when scheduled, 
please swap dates with someone else and then email Louise Rollins-Smith  
and Helen Chomicki with the changes. 
 
Helen K Chomicki  helen.chomicki@vanderbilt.edu   
Louise Rollins-Smith louise.rollins-smith@Vanderbilt.Edu   
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